

Materiale reparatii tabara

I.D.: 61903795

Data publicarii	11.10.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.918,91 RON - 1.918,91 RON

Descriere: 1 RACORD FLEXIBIL buc 10 5.46 54.62 2 ROBINET 1/2- 3/4 buc 4 10.08 40.34 3 BATERIE CHIUVEA TEAVA SCURTA buc 5 58.82 294.12 4 BATERIE CHIUVEA TEAVA LUNGA buc 2 63.03 126.05 5 BATERIE DUS buc 5 84.03 420.17 6 RACORD 1/2-1/2 buc 10 5.46 54.62 7 BUTUC YALA 70 MM buc 2 29.41 58.82 8 FLOTOR ALAMA 1/2 buc 1 21.01 21.01 9 FURTUN DUS 1.5M buc 10 8.40 84.03 10 RACORD CHIUVEA buc 16 5.04 80.67 11 HOLSURUB buc 100 0.05 5.04 12 SPLITER 3 CAI buc 2 5.04 10.08 13 MUFA SPLITER RG6/U buc 10 0.50 5.04 14 GARNITURA PVC 1/2 buc 20 0.17 3.36 15 BALAMA APLICATA 2" AURIE 50MM buc 20 0.59 11.76 16 CHEDER ML 20 0.34 6.72 17 GARNITURA buc 30 0.21 6.30 18 RACORD buc 5 5.04 25.21 19 BIDINEA MARE buc 1 6.72 6.72 20 PENSULA 70 MM buc 1 3.78 3.78 21 PENSULA 100 MM buc 1 6.30 6.30 22 TRAFLET buc 1 12.61 12.61 23 VAR LAVABIL INTERIOR CASA BELLA 15L buc 3 92.44 277.31 24 DILUANT 0.9 L buc 5 7.56 37.82 25 SET SURUBURI WC buc 5 5.04 25.21 26 PRELUNGITOR 3P 3 M buc 5 33.61 168.07 27 SILICON UNIVERSAL buc 4 15.13 60.50 28 PISTOL SILICON buc 1 12.61 12.61
